G-650 Testing Guns
G-150 Testing Guns
G-450 Testing Guns
G-650 Vacuum Joint Testing Gun
Find Tube Joint Leaks
Fast With Unique Vacuum Tester.
EST's G-650 Vacuum Joint Testing Gun uses air pressure to generate a vacuum around the tube to tubesheet joint to pinpoint
leaking connections.  Just insert the Test Gun  into the tube end and press the air control valve to fill the cylinder with air. This

For easier testing when a channel head or water
box is present
Ordering Information: When ordering,
please provide tube OD and wall thickness.
G-650/G-650A Neoprene Seal And Washer Sets
Part number, GSC-XXXX-N, where XXXX is the number listed in the chart for the appropriate tube OD and BWG
G-650 G-650A
Nominal Tube ID Testing Gun Manifold Square Ring
Tube Size Size Range Part Number Part Number Part Number
1-1/2" 1.20" to 1.45" GSC-6524 GSC-6624 GSC-6724
(38.1 mm) (30.5 to 36.8 mm)
1-3/4" 1.45" to 1.70" GSC-6528 GSC-6628 GSC-6728
(44.5 mm) (36.8 to 43.2 mm)
2" 1.70" to 1.95" GSC-6532 GSC-6632 GSC-6732
(50.8 mm) (43.2 to 49.5 mm)
2-1/4" 1.95" to 2.15" GSC-6536 GSC-6636 GSC-6736
(57.2 mm) (49.5 to 54.6 mm)
2-1/2" 2.20" to 2.40" GSC-6540 GSC-6640 GSC-6740
(63.5 mm) (55.9 to 61.0 mm)
Nominal Tube ID Testing Gun Manifold Square Ring
Tube Size Size Range Part Number Part Number Part Number
3/8" .28" to .33" GSC-6506 GSC-6606 GSC-6706
(9.5 mm) (7.1 to 8.4 mm)
1/2" .28" to .45" GSC-6508 GSC-6608 GSC-6708
(12.7 mm) (7.1 to 11.4 mm)
5/8" .49" to .58" GSC-6510 GSC-6610 GSC-6710
(15.9 mm) (12.4 to 14.7 mm)
3/4" .50" to .70" GSC-6512 GSC-6612 GSC-6712
(19.1 mm) (12.7 to 17.8 mm)
7/8" .57" to .83" GSC-6514 GSC-6614 GSC-6714
(22.2 mm) (14.5 to 21.1 mm)
1" .70" to .95" GSC-6516 GSC-6616 GSC-6716
(25.4 mm) (17.8 to 24.1 mm)
1-1/8" .83" to 1.08" GSC-6518 GSC-6618 GSC-6718
(28.6 mm) (21.1 to 27.4 mm)
1-1/4" .95" to 1.20" GSC-6520 GSC-6620 GSC-6720
(31.8 mm) (24.1 to 30.5 mm)
Length (Ft) Part Number
1 ft. GSC-6700-01
(304.8 mm)
2 ft. GSC-6700-02
(609.6 mm)
3 ft. GSC-6700-03
(914.4 mm)
4 ft. GSC-6700-04
(1,219.2 mm)
Copyright 2003, Expansion Seal Technologies Viton® is a registered trademark of  Du Pont Dow Elastomers
Tube OD 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-3/8" 1-1/2" 1-5/8 1-3/4" 2" 2-1/4" 2-1/2"
BWG